¥

BATTLEMENT MESA

GOLF CcLUB

2024 MEN’S LEAGUE SUB LIST

BIRRER, DAN

BOND, DAMON
CARPENTER, JOE
DUNHAM, KEN

GAASCH, RODNEY

HEELAN, JAMES

INMAN, FRED

JACKSON, CHRIS

LAUDICK, TIM

MANERA, CHRIS

NESBIT, DALE

PERRIN, CHUCK

SOURS, MARK

970-314-1152
970-379-9409
970-309-0910
970-379-7196
970-230-0334
303-807-6103
970-379-6395
970-985-5356
970-618-3531
970-618-8135
970-379-2106
970-216-7168
970-618-6019

SUBS MUST BE CALLED IN NO LATER THAN

THE END OF THE DAY TUESDAY

Subs can play in any flight, but can only
participate in their respective flight for skins
and closest to the pin

3rd Flight
2nd Flight
1st Flight
1st Flight
2nd Flight
1st Flight
3rd Flight
3rd Flight
2nd Flight
2nd Flight
2nd Flight
1st Flight
2nd Flight



