

## **2024 MEN'S LEAGUE SUB LIST**

BIRRER, DAN	970-314-1152	3rd Flight
BOND, DAMON	970-379-9409	2nd Flight
CARPENTER, JOE	970-309-0910	1st Flight
DUNHAM, KEN	970-379-7196	1st Flight
GAASCH, RODNEY	970-230-0334	2nd Flight
HEELAN, JAMES	303-807-6103	1st Flight
INMAN, FRED	970-379-6395	3rd Flight
JACKSON, CHRIS	970-985-5356	3rd Flight
LAUDICK, TIM	970-618-3531	2nd Flight
MANERA, CHRIS	970-618-8135	2nd Flight
NESBIT, DALE	970-379-2106	2nd Flight
PERRIN, CHUCK	970-216-7168	1st Flight
SOURS, MARK	970-618-6019	2nd Flight

## SUBS MUST BE CALLED IN NO LATER THAN THE END OF THE DAY TUESDAY

Subs can play in any flight, but can only participate in their respective flight for skins and closest to the pin